PS/PX/RS/RX Series Gearheads
Stealth: The Next Generation
Parker offers complete
engineered systems.
Parker world headquarters in Cleveland
Training
Parker’s best-in-class
technology training includes

Choose gearhead series, frame size, ratio, backlash and specify motor, make and model for mounting kit
from the charts below.
Gen II How to Order
	 	 7	 	 8
MU 60 - XXXOrder Example:
Universal Mounting* Frame Size ** Mounting Kit Suffix Number
MU  60, 90, 115 See Motor Mounting Selection Tool
for Part Number or Consult Factory
* Common to PS, PX, RS, RX and PV Series Gearheads
**PX/RX23 use MU60, PX/RX34 use MU90, PX/RX42 use MU115
Series Frame Size Ratio Special Backlash GEN 2
PS 60, 90, 115 003, 004, 005, 007, 010, 015, 020, 025, 030,
040, 050, 070, 100
Factory
Assigned
(Only if
needed)
S = Standard
L = Low
PX 60, 90, 115,
23, 34, 42
003, 004, 005, 007, 010, 015, 020, 025, 030,
040, 050, 070, 100
RS 60, 90, 115 005, 010, 015, 020, 025, 030, 040, 050, 100
RX 60, 90, 115,
23, 34, 42
005, 010, 015, 020, 025, 030, 040, 050, 100
1 2 3 4 	 5 6
Universal Mounting Kit Ordering Information
	 1	 2	 	 3	 	 4	 	 5	 6
PS 60 - 00� - XXX - S 2Order Example:
Gearhead Ordering Information
87
Universal Mounting Kit Adapter Length “AD” Dimension
Frame Size Motor Shaft Length Gearhead Adapter Length
mm (in) mm (in)
60 16 thru 35
35.1 thru 41
(0.630 thru 1.378)
(1.382 thru 1.614)
16.5
22.5
(0.65)
(0.886)
90 20 thru 40
40.1 thru 48
(0.787 thru 1.575)
(1.579 thru 1.890)
20
28.5
(0.787)
(1.122)
115 22 thru 50
50.1 thru 61
(0.866 thru 1.969)
(1.972 thru 2.402)
24
35